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I9th King of Weekly 2020

26.10.2020.

Practice

Qualifying started at 10:30:00

Grobnik 4,168 km
26.10.2020. 10:30 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:40.131 +0.228 11:53:21.150 18 1:43.673 +0.636 13:44:14.098
(6) Mattia RACCANELLO 10 1:40.095 +0.192 11:55:01.245 19 1:43.037 13:45:57.135
1 1:52.306 +18.125 10:50:18.944 11 1:39.964 +0.061 11:56:41.209 20 1:43.115 +0.078 13:47:40.250
1:43.599 +9.418 10:52:02.543
3 1:41.518 +7.337 10:53:44.061 (13) Zoran VRCIC (140) Alberto BIANCHI
4 5:36.032  +4:01.851 10:59:20.093 1 1:55.586 +14.852 11:42:12.542 1 1:46.746 +3.341 11:01:06.897
5 1:39.187 +5.006 11:00:59.280 2 1:54.355 +13.621 11:44:06.897 2 1:43.525 +0.120 11:02:50.422
6 26:02.234  +24:28.053 11:27:01.514 3 1:51.777 +11.043 11:45:58.674 3 1:43.405 11:04:33.827
7 1:35.629 +1.448 11:28:37.143 4 1:49.372 +8.638 11:47:48.046
8 7:35.448 +6:01.267 11:36:12.591 5 1:56:21.295 1:54:40.561 13:44:09.341 (33) Sandor MOLNAR
9 1:34.441 +0.260 11:37:47.032 6 1:44.046 +3.312 13:45:53.387 1 1:59.211 +12.622 10:59:19.999
10 1:35.138 +0.957 11:39:22.170 7 1:43.747 +3.013 13:47:37.134 1:55.392 +8.803 11:01:15.391
11 1:50.344 +16.163 11:41:12.514 8 1:41.143 +0.409 13:49:18.277 3 1:53.163 +6.574 11:03:08.554
12 2:03:45.426  2:02:11.245 13:44:57.940 9 1:40.734 13:50:59.011 4 1:52.718 +6.129 11:05:01.272
13 1:36.101 +1.920 13:46:34.041 10 1:42.010 +1.276 13:52:41.021 5 1:51.396 +4.807 11:06:52.668
14 1:34.181 13:48:08.222 6 1:51.672 +5.083 11:08:44.340
(71) Luca ALESSIO 7 1:51.750 +5.161 11:10:36.090
(73) Raniero GIOMETTI 1 1:53.471 +11.857 10:50:19.122 8 1:50.266 +3.677 11:12:26.356
1 1:47.732 +13.326 10:51:28.233 2 1:49.311 +7.697 10:52:08.433 9 1:50.754 +4.165 11:14:17.110
2 1:43.590 +9.184 10:53:11.823 3 1:49.289 +7.675 10:53:57.722 10 1:48.971 +2.382 11:16:06.081
3 1:41.386 +6.980 10:54:53.209 4 1:50.634 +9.020 10:55:48.356 11 1:49.843 +3.254 11:17:55.924
4 1:40.249 +5.843 10:56:33.458 5 32:36.370 +30:54.756 11:28:24.726 12 1:49.648 +3.059 11:19:45.572
5 1:38.638 +4.232 10:58:12.096 6 1:43.737 +2.123 11:30:08.463 13 1:49.961 +3.372 11:21:35.533
6 26:58.870  +25:24.464 11:25:10.966 7 1:42.796 +1.182 11:31:51.259 14 1:48.712 +2.123 11:23:24.245
7 1:36.560 +2.154 11:26:47.526 8 1:42.260 +0.646 11:33:33.519 15 39:23.698  +37:37.109 12:02:47.943
8 1:36.117 +1.711 11:28:23.643 9 1:42.456 +0.842 11:35:15.975 16 1:50.288 +3.699 12:04:38.231
9 1:35.748 +1.342 11:29:59.391 10 2:07:58.350 2:06:16.736 13:43:14.325 17 1:48.388 +1.799 12:06:26.619
10 22:12.290  +20:37.884 11:52:11.681 1 1:41.829 +0.215 13:44:56.154 18 1:49.036 +2.447 12:08:15.655
11 1:35.837 +1.431 11:53:47.518 12 1:41.806 +0.192 13:46:37.960 19 1:47.368 +0.779 12:10:03.023
12 1:34.406 11:55:21.924 13 1:41.614 13:48:19.574 20 1:46.589 12:11:49.612
13 1:40:10.321  1:38:35.915 13:35:32.245 21 1:28:16.948  1:26:30.359 13:40:06.560
14 1:38.753 +4.347 13:37:10.998 (189) Simone MUCCHIUT 22 1:51.274 +4.685 13:41:57.834
15 1:37.206 +2.800 13:38:48.204 1 1:50.973 +9.258 10:55:38.908 23 1:50.567 +3.978 13:43:48.401
1:49.358 +7.643 10:57:28.266 24 1:50.378 +3.789 13:45:38.779
(57) Remo LORENZON 3 1:51.647 +9.932 10:59:19.913 25 1:50.840 +4.251 13:47:29.619
1 1:38.316 +0.211 11:51:02.905 4 1:46.830 +5.115 11:01:06.743 26 1:50.069 +3.480 13:49:19.688
2 1:38.105 11:52:41.010 5 1:45.423 +3.708 11:02:52.166 27 1:48.952 +2.363 13:51:08.640
6 20:55.676 +19:13.961 11:23:47.842 28 1:49.034 +2.445 13:52:57.674
(69) Christian BERGAMASCO 7 1:44.419 +2.704 11:25:32.261 29 1:49.569 +2.980 13:54:47.243
1 1:49.568 +11.261 10:38:21.750 8 1:44.457 +2.742 11:27:16.718 30 1:48.888 +2.299 13:56:36.131
2 1:45.303 +6.996 10:40:07.053 9 1:43.969 +2.254 11:29:00.687
3 1:43.745 +5.438 10:41:50.798 10 1:59:48.186  1:58:06.471 13:28:48.873 (94) Claudio PONTEL
4 28:18.167  +26:39.860  11:10:08.965 1 1:42.802 +1.087  13:30:31.675 1 1:51.995 +3.410  11:25:43.795
5 1:38.810 +0.503 11:11:47.775 12 1:42.379 +0.664 13:32:14.054 2 1:50.695 +2.110 11:27:34.490
6 1:38.762 +0.455  11:13:26.537 13 1:41.715 13:33:55.769 3 1:50.416 +1.831 11:29:24.906
7 1:38.307 11:15:04.844 14 1:55.231 +13.516 13:35:51.000 4 1:48.585 11:31:13.491
15 1:41.911 +0.196 13:37:32.911 5 26:39.177  +24:50.592 11:57:52.668
(26) Claudio RET 6 1:48.961 +0.376 11:59:41.629
1 1:50.299 +10.615 10:38:22.940 (15) Alin FOARCE 7 1:48.952 +0.367 12:01:30.581
2 1:44.546 +4.862 10:40:07.486 1 1:59.220 +16.183 10:59:20.137 8 1:32:04.482  1:30:15.897 13:33:35.063
3 1:44.199 +4.515 10:41:51.685 1:55.295 +12.258 11:01:15.432 9 1:56.672 +8.087 13:35:31.735
4 28:18.254  +26:38.570 11:10:09.939 3 1:53.012 +9.975 11:03:08.444 10 1:57.383 +8.798 13:37:29.118
5 1:40.503 +0.819 11:11:50.442 4 1:46.228 +3.191 11:04:54.672 11 20:41.713  +18:53.128 13:58:10.831
6 32:47.410  +31:07.726 11:44:37.852 5 1:45.906 +2.869 11:06:40.578 12 1:52.491 +3.906 14:00:03.322
7 1:39.684 11:46:17.536 6 1:46.041 +3.004 11:08:26.619
8 1:40.356 +0.672 11:47:57.892 7 1:45.814 +2.777 11:10:12.433 (511) Andrea BIANCHI
8 1:44.682 +1.645 11:11:57.115 1 1:54.856 +2.443 11:02:06.645
(23) Ugo GRILLO 9 50:51.062  +49:08.025 12:02:48.177 2 1:54.418 +2.005 11:04:01.063
1 1:49.284 +9.381 10:47:10.723 10 1:50.174 +7.137 12:04:38.351 3 1:53.878 +1.465 11:05:54.941
2 1:43.964 +4.061 10:48:54.687 11 1:48.416 +5.379 12:06:26.767 4 2:42:48.978  2:40:56.565 13:48:43.919
3 1:43.129 +3.226 10:50:37.816 12 1:48.633 +5.596 12:08:15.400 5 1:54.522 +2.109 13:50:38.441
4 20:10.432  +18:30.529 11:10:48.248 13 1:43.527 +0.490 12:09:58.927 6 1:52.413 13:52:30.854
5 1:40.644 +0.741 11:12:28.892 14 1:44.277 +1.240 12:11:43.204 7 1:52.714 +0.301 13:54:23.568
6 1:41.006 +1.103 11:14:09.898 15 1:27:17.704 1:25:34.667 13:39:00.908
7 1:39.903 11:15:49.801 16 1:45.112 +2.075 13:40:46.020
8 35:51.218  +34:11.315 11:51:41.019 17 1:44.405 +1.368 13:42:30.425
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